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1st Week - Sunday 21st April, 6pm 

 Introit: This joyful Eastertide – trad., arr. Wood 

Reading responses. Psalm 23 

Holman in F Min. Ye Choirs of New Jerusalem 

– Stanford. 

Hymns – 106, 114, 120 

 2nd Week - Sunday 28th April, 6pm 

Byrd responses. Psalm 148 

Wood in F ‘Coll Reg’. I was Glad - Parry  

Hymns – 110, 113, 106 

  

 3rd  Week - Sunday 5th May, 6pm 

 Introit: Call to Remembrance - Farrant 

Seal responses. Psalm 67  

Walmisley in D Min.  

Let all the World – Vaughan Williams 

Hymns - 124, 476, 486 

 

 

 

Wednesday 8th May, 5.30pm 

Chapel Choir sings Evensong at  

Winchester Cathedral.  

Seal responses. Psalms 42 and 43 

Walmisley in D Min. Let all the world – 

Vaughan Williams 

 

4th  Week - Sunday 12th May, 6pm 

Smith responses. Psalm 97 

Dyson in D. O Clap your Hands - Rutter 

Hymns – 134, 128(ii), 130 

 5th Week - Pentecost Sunday 19th May, 6pm 

Introit: O Holy Spirit - Tye 

Ebdon responses. Psalm 104: 26-end 

Kelly in C. Come Down O Love Divine - Harris 

Hymns - 431, 138, 137  
 

 

 

 

Tuesday 21st May - Choral Eucharist, 6pm 

 Congregational Setting: Cullen 

 Motet: Lead me, Lord - SS Wesley 

 

 6th Week - Trinity Sunday, Sunday 26th May, 6pm 

Joint Evensong with Lincoln College in BNC 

Rose responses. Psalm 8 

Howells ‘Coll.Reg.’ I Saw the Lord - Stainer 

Hymns – 343, 148, 146 

7th   Week -  Sunday 2nd June, 6pm  

Ayleward responses. Psalm 96 

Wood in Eb. Insanae et Vanae Curae - Haydn 

Hymns – 334, 247, 252 

 

8th  Week -  Sunday 9th June, 6pm  

Leavers’ Service 

  

 

 


